PLANILLA 1ERA 15° DICIEMBRE

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS
1 Wilder Llatas Ramirez
2 Jonathan Yntor Becerra
3 Cristian Yntor Becerra
4 Ericson Fumachi Aquino
5 Porfirio Castillo Sanchez
6 Leonardo Arenas Santa Cruz
7 Miguel Angel Mendoza Requejo
8 Denis Coronel Vasquez
9 Benedicto Ruiz Sanchez
10 Elvis Flores Rodrigo
11 Giampier Sanchez Tocto
12 Yony Areas Mundaca
13 Luis Enrique Rengifo Sanchez
14 Elmo Olivares Brisefio
15 Juan Yolvi Culquipoma Montoya
16 Edwan Yakson Salazar Jibaja
17 Dilmer lzquierdo Burgos
18 Mayco Neiser Tarrillo Tuanama
19 Gilberto Campoverde Herrera
20 Onésimo Nufiez Alberca
21 Henry Isuiza ljisam
22 Hermenegildo Paati Atamain
23 Melvin Carhuajulca Nufiez
24 Royder Alberto Fernandez Izquierdo
25 Luis Emer Menor Garcia
26 Kleyder Marcos Majuash Guevara
27 Elsa Edith Hernandez Milian
28 Rolando Burga Diaz
29 Cesar Vicente Mozombite Juzga
30 Geiner Culquipoma Montoya
31 Charly David Culquipoma Montoya
32 Reinaldo Juan Cahuaza
33 Montalvo Soto Luis Alberto
34 Hermenegildo Paati Atamain
35 Nelson Vargas Arevalo
36 Jorge Luis Tapia Castillo
37 Oswaldo Castro Ramos
38 Clever Silvia Gavidia
39 Milton Jhonjairo Pardo Rodriguez
40 Wiley Rengifo Silva
41 Celso Salazar Calderon
42 Joel Flores Ramos
43 Jose Adan Delgado Manayay
44 Ronald Marin Saavedra
45 Jose Maximandro Gonzales Huamani
46 Fidel Sandoval Padilla
47 Wilder Emerson Ramos Delgado
48 Ronal Pezo Cardenas

DNI
78287006
47334040
76126813
71251739

‘07416770

16703170
47557094
45881745
42618918
74168164
60132121
43912870
71019895
60336076
43502727
76357470
43880672
45266870
27849680
42997606
45327967
44598359
74470185
76902785
75952305
76755453
40752280
46044189
73386399
42388950
47970792
48227342
17555349
44598359
47192464
45321780
27731289
48836234
70460132

‘01155408

47581063
77219401
43026295
46070466
43854575
00828976
45435683
41708035

S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
s/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/

TOTAL
1,860.00
1,747.00
1,078.00
1,680.00
1,100.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
1,680.00
1,680.00
1,260.00
1,078.00
1,740.00
1,462.50
1,126.00
1,116.40
1,116.40
1,078.00
1,078.00
1,078.00
1,126.00
1,126.00
1,078.00
1,126.00

924.00

885.40
1,155.00
1,126.00
1,126.00
1,500.00
1,102.00
1,102.00
1,431.25
1,102.00
1,102.00
1,680.00
1,680.00
1,078.00
1,078.00
1,500.00
1,755.00
1,740.00
1,126.00
1,717.50
1,102.00
1,102.00
1,717.50
1,250.00

974.00



49 Jose Gilmer Herrera Bernal

50 Yonan Keiz Altamirano Gonzales
51 Jose Neiser Gonzales Altamirano
52 Jorge Micha Mayta

53 Jose Norvil Espinoza Julon

54 Jose Armando Mera Tenorio

55 Luver Delgado Sanchez

56 Jose Edilberto Espinoza Julon
57 Ruben Bobadilla Torres

58 Eli Vasquez Llanos

59 Luis Leodan Samekash Uwek

60 Martin Wishu Peas

61 Joel Andres Tiwi

62 Anyela Rubith Olivera Rivera

63 Hugo Samekash Bakuants

64 Hugo Samekash Bakuants

80510670
70969350
72806672
47131473
45289336
47290565
48652970
45886708
42542709
47853697
72945127
44156209
77213009
74917173
43952293
43952293

S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
s/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/
S/

1,100.00
1,078.00
1,078.00
1,078.00
1,078.00
1,078.00
1,440.00
1,078.00
1,078.00
1,078.00
1,126.00
1,126.00
1,102.00
1,102.00

871.00

808.40

S/ 86,969.75
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